P.S.C. Ky. No1	
Cancels P.S.C. Ky. No	
WEST CARROLL WATER DISTRICT	
OF	
CARROLLTON, KENTUCKY 41008	
Rates, Rules and Regulations for Furnishing	
WATER SERVICE	
AT	
513 HIGHLAND AVENUE	
CARROLLTON, KENTUCKY 41008	
Filed with PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY	
JUNE 28, 89 EFFECTIVE JUNE 14 , 19	89
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE	
JUN 1 4 1989 ISSUED BY WEST CARROLL WATER DISTR (Name of Utility)	LCI
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011, SECTION 9 (1),	
EV: Prom Falle	7/

C

orm for filing Rate Schedules	For Carroll County- Carrollton, King Community, Town or City		
	P.S.C. NO. 1		
	5th Revised SHEET NO. 1		
West Carroll County Water District	CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. 1		
ame of Issuing Corporation	4th Revised SHEET NO. 1		
CLASSI	CATION OF SERVICE		
	RATE PER UNI		
The rate for water service rendered by	e West Carroll Water District shall		
e as follows:			
RATES MONTHLY			
	0.25		
Next 3,000	4.00		
Next 5,000 "	3.25		
Next 10,000 "	2.75		
Next 20,000 "	2.25		
Over 40,000 "	2.00		
Wild Hamiltonian Committee			
CONNECTION FEES:			
3/4 inch connection	0.00		
1 inch connection	0.00		
Larger than 1 inch	ual cost of installation		
	1 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
PUBLIC SERVICE CO	MISS :		
OF KENTUU			
EFFECTIV	·		
and the second s			
OCT 11	0		
PURSUANT TO 807 K			
SECTION 9			
on o leown &			
FUBLIC SERVICE CONTRAL			
DATE OF ISSUE August 16, 1990	DATE EFFECTIVE 10/01/90		
August 10, 1990			
ISSUED BY wre Smith Name of Officer	TITLE Chairman		
Issued by authority of an Order of	the Public Service Commission of Kentuc		
	THE TABLE DELATER COMMITSPION OF VEHICLE		
in Case No. 90-243 dated	7/90		

. A we .	FOR West Carroll County, Kentucky
	P.S.C. Ky. No. 1
	2nd Revised Sheet No. 2
West Carroll County Water District	Cancelling P.S.C. Ky. No. 1st
	Revised Sheet No. 2
RULES AND	REGULATIONS
Section 1. The monthly water rates to be of	charged to and collected from the customers
and users of the services and facilities of	the aforesaid municipal water distribution nection charges for new water customers are
Monthly Dates	for Water Convice
Monthly Rates	for Water Service
Gallons Per Month First 2,000 Gallons @ Next 3,000 Gallons @ Next 5,000 Gallons @ Next 90,000 Gallons @ Over 100,000 Gallons @	Monthly Charge \$8.50 (minimum monthly charge) 3.25 per 1,000 Gallons 2.25 per 1,000 Gallons 1.25 per 1,000 Gallons .90 per 1,000 Gallons
Connection charges to new custom	
and after approval of an application submit fee which may be applicable. Section 3. All connections and all service and no free water service shall be allowed the District itself. Billing for water ser immediately upon the rendering of water ser initial customers after the expiration of the service and application of the service water applications.	es shall be made on a fully metered basis or permitted to any customer, including cvices shall be initiated by the District
Section 4.* The water-meters-shall-be read each-month Water bills shall be rendered	•
facilities-of-said-System on-the-10th day-	
	th, and after the close of opiner worsiness notice to the customer that services will
hill-is not-paid, -the-Bistrict shall discordustomer, - and water service shall not be re	estored until the account is paid in full,
* See Original Sheet No. 4	e-as-hereinafter-proventsuant TO 807 KAR 5:011, SECTION 9 (1) BY:
0 0	2 15 82
ATE OF ISSUE July 18 1983 Month Day Year	DATE EFFECTIVE 3 - 15 - 83 Month Day Year
SSUED BY for James	Chairman, Board of Water District
Name of Officer	Title Address
	P.O. Box 45, Carrollton, KY 41008

P.S.C. Ky. No. 1 3rd Revised Sheet No. 3 Cancelling P.S.C. Ky. No. 1			
Cancelling P.S.C. Ky. No.			
2 1 D 3			
2nd Revised Sheet No. 3			
RULES AND REGULATIONS			
\$25.00 reconnection charge and	I		
customer wishing to have meters ne property is vacant due to	I		
the deposit amount may not exceed terest may be applied by the District balance remains after such			
bills shall be \$15.00	N		
e Commission of Kentucky. All sion shall be deemed a part of			
ed on all returned checks.	N		
ng, subject to the conditions of	N		
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE			
JUN 02 1987			
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011,			
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MANAGER			
	1008		
	JUN 02 1987 PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011, SECTION 9 (1) BY: Local Service Commission Manager OFFECTIVE 6/2/87		